
2014 Cal Ripken 10-Year-Old World Series Schedule 
 

Tuesday, August 5, 2014 
6:00pm – 8:00pm  Volunteer Orientation at the Social Hall in the War Memorial Building 
 
Thursday, August 7, 2014 
   Teams Arrive & Check-In 
   Team Orientation 
   Hotel Check-In 
 
Friday, August 8, 2014 
8:00am   Coaches Breakfast at the Hilton Garden Inn 
6:00pm – 8:00pm  Banquet Ceremony at the Lee Jackson Banquet Hall 
 
Saturday, August 9, 2014 
11:00am   Opening Ceremony Begins 
1:30pm   Game 1 
3:30pm   Game 2 
5:30pm   Game 3 
7:30pm   Game 4 
 
Sunday, August 10, 2014 
1:30pm   Game 1 
3:30pm   Game 2 
5:30pm   Game 3 
7:30pm   Game 4 
 
Monday, August 11, 2014 
1:30pm   Game 1 
3:30pm   Game 2 
5:30pm   Game 3 
7:30pm   Game 4 
 
Tuesday, August 12, 2014 
1:30pm   Game 1 
3:30pm   Game 2 
5:30pm   Game 3 
7:30pm   Game 4 
 
Wednesday, August 13, 2014 
1:30pm   Game 1 
3:30pm   Game 2 
5:30pm   Game 3 
7:30pm   Game 4 
 
Thursday, August 14, 2014 
5:30pm   Game A 
7:30pm   Game B 
 
Friday, August 15, 2014 
5:30pm   Game C 
7:30pm   Game D 
 
Saturday, August 16, 2014 
1:00pm   Championship Game 

Pool Play Competition: August 9 – August 13 

Single Elimination: August 14 – August 15 

Championship Game: August 16 


